College Name

Degree
Conducting Department

Subject Code and Title

SRM INSTITUTE OF SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY

(Deemed to be University u/ 3 of UGC Act, 1956)

University Practical / Project Work & Viva-voce Examinations

DATE WISE CONSOLIDATED PRACTICAL SCHEDULE

Form -1

DIRECTORATE OF ONLINE AND DISTANCE EDUCATION

Directorate of Distance Education Regulations
M.C.A Specialization
Department of Computer Applications (DDE) Venue

: MCAD2231 Object oriented Analysis and
Design with UML

Month / Year

: 2022

: Computer Applications
: Online Mode

: JANUARY 2024

Sl Semester Date an_d Ti_me of | No. Of_ e Inte_rnal _Examiner 1 with Internal Examiner 2 with Designation
No. Examinations | Candidates | Batches | Designation
Ms. Kanmani K, Dr. Thilagavathy R,
Assistant Professor, Assistant Professor,
Department of Computer Applications, | Department of Computer Science,
05-01-2024 College of Science and Humanities, College of Science and Humanities,
1 Il 10AMTO 1PM 25 1 SRM Institute of Science and SRM Institute of Science and
Technology (SRMIST), Chennai Technology (SRMIST), Chennai
Mail : kanmanik@srmist.edu.in Mail : thilagar1@srmist.edu.in
Mobile : 97866 33513 Mobile : 99624 08089
Ms. Kanmani K, Dr. Thilagavathy R,
Assistant Professor, Assistant Professor,
Department of Computer Applications, | Department of Computer Science,
05-01-2024 College of Science and Humanities, College of Science and Humanities,
2 Il 2PMTO5PM 25 2 SRM Institute of Science and SRM Institute of Science and
Technology (SRMIST), Chennai Technology (SRMIST), Chennai
Mail : kanmanik@srmist.edu.in Mail : thilagar1@srmist.edu.in
Mobile : 97866 33513 Mobile : 99624 08089




06-01-2024
10AMTO 1PM

25

Ms. Kanmani K,

Assistant Professor,

Department of Computer Applications,
College of Science and Humanities,
SRM Institute of Science and
Technology (SRMIST), Chennai

Mail : kanmanik@srmist.edu.in
Mobile : 97866 33513

Dr. Thilagavathy R,

Assistant Professor,

Department of Computer Science,
College of Science and Humanities,
SRM Institute of Science and
Technology (SRMIST), Chennai
Mail : thilagarl@srmist.edu.in
Mobile : 99624 08089

Programme Coordinator

Director-DODE

Controller of Examinations




SRM INSTITUTE OF SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY

(Deemed to be University u/ 3 of UGC Act, 1956)

University Practical / Project Work & Viva-voce Examinations

Form - Il

SEMESTER AND DATE WISE CONSOLIDATED PRACTICAL SCHEDULE

DIRECTORATE OF ONLINE AND DISTANCE EDUCATION

College Name Directorate of Distance Education Regulations : 2022
Degree M.C.A Specialization : Computer Applications
Conducting Department Department of Computer Applications (DDE) Venue : Online Mode

Subject Code and Title : MCAD2231 Object oriented Analysis and

Design with UML

Month / Year : JANUARY 2024

Sl Date and Time of . . No. of No. of . Internal Examiner with
No Semester Examinations Subject Code & Title Candidates | Batches Register No. Designation
DA2232306010001
DA2232306010002
DA2232306010003 Ms. Kanmani K,
DA2232306010004 | Assistant Professor,
DA2232306010005 | Department of Computer
MCAD2231 - DA2232306010006 | Applications,
05-01-2024 OBJECT ORIENTED DA2232306010007 | College of Science and
1 III I0AMTO 1PM 25 1 DA2232306010008 Humanities,
ANALYSIS AND DA2232306010009 | SRM Institute of Science and
DESIGN WITH UML DA2232306010010 | Technology (SRMIST), Chennai
DA2232306010011 | Mail : kanmanik@srmist.edu.in
DA2232306010012 Mobile : 97866 33513
DA2232306010013
DA2232306010014
DA2232306010015




DA2232306010016
DA2232306010017
DA2232306010018
DA2232306010019
DA2232306010020
DA2232306010022
DA2232306010023
DA2232306010024
DA2232306010025
DA2232306010026

I

05-01-2024
2PMTO5PM

MCAD2231 -

OBJECT ORIENTED

ANALYSIS AND

DESIGN WITH UML

25

DA2232306010027
DA2232306010028
DA2232306010029
DA2232306010031
DA2232306010032
DA2232306010033
DA2232306010034
DA2232306010035
DA2232306010036
DA2232306010037
DA2232306010038
DA2232306010039
DA2232306010040
DA2232306010041
DA2232306010042
DA2232306010043
DA2232306010044
DA2232306010045
DA2232306010046
DA2232306010047
DA2232306010048
DA2232306010049
DA2232306010050
DA2232306010051
DA2232306010052

Ms. Kanmani K,

Assistant Professor,

Department of Computer
Applications,

College of Science and
Humanities,

SRM Institute of Science and
Technology (SRMIST), Chennai
Mail : kanmanik@srmist.edu.in
Mobile : 97866 33513




I

06-01-2024
10AMTO1PM

MCAD2231 -

OBJECT ORIENTED
ANALYSIS AND
DESIGN WITH UML

25

DA2232306010054
DA2232306010055
DA2232306010056
DA2232306010057
DA2232306010058
DA2232306010059
DA2232306010060
DA2232306010061
DA2232306010062
DA2232306010063
DA2232306010064
DA2232306010065
DA2232306010066
DA2232306010067
DA2232306010068
DA2232306010069
DA2232306010070
DA2232306010071
DA2232306010072
DA2232306010074
DA2232306010075
DA2232306010076
DA2232306010077
DA2232306010078
DA2232306010080

Ms. Kanmani K,

Assistant Professor,

Department of Computer
Applications,

College of Science and
Humanities,

SRM Institute of Science and
Technology (SRMIST), Chennai
Mail : kanmanik@srmist.edu.in
Mobile : 97866 33513

Programme Coordinator

Director-DODE

Controller of Examinations




