SRM INSTITUTE OF SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY

(Deemed to be **University** u/ 3 of UGC Act, 1956) University Practical / Project Work & Viva-voce Examinations DATE WISE CONSOLIDATED PRACTICAL SCHEDULE

Form - I

DIRECTORATE OF ONLINE AND DISTANCE EDUCATION

College Name	: Directorate of Distance Education	Regulations	: 2022
Degree	: M.C.A	Specialization	: Computer Applications
Conducting Department	: Department of Computer Applications (DDE)	Venue	: Online Mode
Subject Code and Title	: MCAD2231 Object oriented Analysis and	Month / Year	: JANUARY 2024
	Design with UML		

Sl. No.	Semester	Date and Time of Examinations	No. of Candidates	No. of Batches	Internal Examiner 1 with Designation	Internal Examiner 2 with Designation
1	III	05-01-2024 10 AM TO 1 PM	25	1	Ms. Kanmani K, Assistant Professor, Department of Computer Applications, College of Science and Humanities, SRM Institute of Science and Technology (SRMIST), Chennai Mail : kanmanik@srmist.edu.in Mobile : 97866 33513	Dr. Thilagavathy R, Assistant Professor, Department of Computer Science, College of Science and Humanities, SRM Institute of Science and Technology (SRMIST), Chennai Mail : thilagar1@srmist.edu.in Mobile : 99624 08089
2	III	05-01-2024 2 PM TO 5 PM	25	2	Ms. Kanmani K, Assistant Professor, Department of Computer Applications, College of Science and Humanities, SRM Institute of Science and Technology (SRMIST), Chennai Mail : kanmanik@srmist.edu.in Mobile : 97866 33513	Dr. Thilagavathy R, Assistant Professor, Department of Computer Science, College of Science and Humanities, SRM Institute of Science and Technology (SRMIST), Chennai Mail : thilagar1@srmist.edu.in Mobile : 99624 08089

3	III	06-01-2024 10 AM TO 1 PM	25	3	Ms. Kanmani K, Assistant Professor, Department of Computer Applications, College of Science and Humanities, SRM Institute of Science and Technology (SRMIST), Chennai Mail : kanmanik@srmist.edu.in Mobile : 97866 33513	Dr. Thilagavathy R, Assistant Professor, Department of Computer Science, College of Science and Humanities, SRM Institute of Science and Technology (SRMIST), Chennai Mail : thilagar1@srmist.edu.in Mobile : 99624 08089
---	-----	-----------------------------	----	---	---	--

Programme Coordinator

Director-DODE

Controller of Examinations

SRM INSTITUTE OF SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY

(Deemed to be **University** u/ 3 of UGC Act, 1956)

University Practical / Project Work & Viva-voce Examinations

SEMESTER AND DATE WISE CONSOLIDATED PRACTICAL SCHEDULE

Form - II

DIRECTORATE OF ONLINE AND DISTANCE EDUCATION

College Name	: Directorate of Distance Education	Regulations	: 2022
Degree	: M.C.A	Specialization	: Computer Applications
Conducting Department	: Department of Computer Applications (DDE)	Venue	: Online Mode
Subject Code and Title	: MCAD2231 Object oriented Analysis and	Month / Year	: JANUARY 2024
	Design with UML		

SI. No	Semester	Date and Time of Examinations	Subject Code & Title	No. of Candidates	No. of Batches	Register No.	Internal Examiner with Designation
1	III	05-01-2024 10 AM TO 1 PM	MCAD2231 - OBJECT ORIENTED ANALYSIS AND DESIGN WITH UML	25	1	DA2232306010001 DA2232306010002 DA2232306010003 DA2232306010004 DA2232306010005 DA2232306010006 DA2232306010007 DA2232306010008 DA2232306010009 DA2232306010010 DA2232306010011 DA2232306010013 DA2232306010014 DA2232306010015	Ms. Kanmani K, Assistant Professor, Department of Computer Applications, College of Science and Humanities, SRM Institute of Science and Technology (SRMIST), Chennai Mail : kanmanik@srmist.edu.in Mobile : 97866 33513

						DA2232306010017 DA2232306010018 DA2232306010019 DA2232306010020 DA2232306010022 DA2232306010023 DA2232306010024 DA2232306010025 DA2232306010025 DA2232306010027 DA2232306010028 DA2232306010029 DA2232306010031 DA2232306010032	Ms. Kanmani K, Assistant Professor, Department of Computer Applications, College of Science and Humanities,
2	III	05-01-2024 2 PM TO 5 PM	MCAD2231 - OBJECT ORIENTED ANALYSIS AND DESIGN WITH UML	25	2	DA2232306010033 DA2232306010034 DA2232306010035 DA2232306010036 DA2232306010037 DA2232306010038 DA2232306010039 DA2232306010040 DA2232306010041 DA2232306010042 DA2232306010043 DA2232306010043 DA2232306010045 DA2232306010046 DA2232306010047 DA2232306010048 DA2232306010049 DA2232306010050 DA2232306010051 DA2232306010052	SRM Institute of Science and Technology (SRMIST), Chennai Mail : kanmanik@srmist.edu.in Mobile : 97866 33513

3	III	06-01-2024 10 AM TO 1 PM	MCAD2231 - OBJECT ORIENTED ANALYSIS AND DESIGN WITH UML	25	3	DA2232306010054 DA2232306010055 DA2232306010056 DA2232306010057 DA2232306010058 DA2232306010059 DA2232306010060 DA2232306010061 DA2232306010062 DA2232306010063 DA2232306010065 DA2232306010065 DA2232306010066 DA2232306010068 DA2232306010070 DA2232306010070 DA2232306010071 DA2232306010074 DA2232306010075 DA2232306010075 DA2232306010076 DA2232306010077 DA2232306010077 DA2232306010078 DA2232306010078 DA2232306010078 DA2232306010078	Ms. Kanmani K, Assistant Professor, Department of Computer Applications, College of Science and Humanities, SRM Institute of Science and Technology (SRMIST), Chennai Mail : kanmanik@srmist.edu.in Mobile : 97866 33513
---	-----	-----------------------------	--	----	---	---	---

Programme Coordinator

Director-DODE

Controller of Examinations